PROGRAMME DATES

WEEK 1: Monday 3rd Feb - Saturday 8th Feb
WEEK 2: Monday 10th Feb - Saturday 15th Feb
WEEK 3: Monday 17th Feb - Saturday 22nd Feb
WEEK 4: Monday 24th Feb - Saturday Ist Mar
TERM1 WEEK 5: Monday 3rd Mar - Saturday 8th Mar
('|o Weeks) WEEK 6: Monday 10th Mar - Saturday 15th Mar
WEEK 7: Monday 17th Mar - Saturday 22nd Mar
WEEK 8: Monday 24th Mar - Saturday 29th Mar
WEEK 9: Monday 3lst Mar - Saturday 5th Apr
WEEK 10: Monday 7th Apr - Saturday 12th Apr

WEEK 1: Monday 28th Apr - Saturday 3rd May
WEEK 2: Monday 5th May - Saturday 10th May
WEEK 3: Monday 12th May - Saturday 17th May
WEEK 4: Monday 19th May - Saturday 24th May
WEEK 5: Monday 26th May - Saturday 3lst May
WEEK 6: Monday 2nd Jun - Saturday 7th Jun
WEEK 7: Monday 9th Jun - Saturday 14th Jun
WEEK 8: Monday 16th Jun - Saturday 21st Jun
WEEK 9: Monday 23rd Jun - Saturday 28th Jun

TERM 2
(9 Weeks)

WEEK 1: Monday 14th Jul - Saturday 19th Jul
WEEK 2: Monday 21st Jul - Saturday 26th Jul
WEEK 3: Monday 28th Jul - Saturday 2nd Aug
WEEK 4: Monday 4th Aug - Saturday 9th Aug
WEEK 5: Monday 11th Aug - Saturday 16th Aug
WEEK 6: Monday 18th Aug - Saturday 23rd Aug
WEEK 7: Monday 25th Aug - Saturday 30th Aug
WEEK 8: Monday 1Ist Sept - Saturday 6th Sept
WEEK 9: Monday 8th Sept - Saturday 13th Sept

TERM 3
(9 Weeks)

WEEK 1: Monday 6th Oct - Saturday 11th Oct
WEEK 2: Monday 13th Oct - Saturday 18th Oct
WEEK 3: Monday 20th Oct - Saturday 25th Oct
WEEK 4: Monday 27th Oct - Saturday Ist Nov
WEEK 5: Monday 3rd Nov - Saturday 6th Nov
WEEK 6: Monday 10th Nov - Saturday 15th Nov
WEEK 7: Monday 17th Nov - Saturday 22nd Nov
WEEK 8: Monday 24th Nov - Saturday 29th Nov
WEEK 9: Monday Ist Dec - Saturday 6th Dec

TERM 4
(9 Weeks)

NOTE: If a class falls on a Public Holiday in any Term each registered participant will receive a Make Up Class; you
will receive an email with instructions on how to redeem your Make Up Class for that term after registration.




